Air Control
A
ir C
ontrol
Effective May 2009
Ductware®
A Division of
RMD Industries Pty Ltd

PROrail®
Tab Spacing: Conforms to SMACNA Standards
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: 2PRGA24
PROrail Size Alloy GAUGES
Example: 2PR
2PR = 2” PRORAIL
4PR = 4” PRORAIL
Example: GA Example: 24
22 = 22 GA
24 = 24 GAGA = GALVANIZED
GN = GALVANNEAL
S4 = 304 STAINLESS
S6 = 316 STAINLESS
AZ = ALUMINIZED
AL = ALUMINUM
BI = BLACK IRON
PVC = PVC COATED
ITEM PACKAGING Weight (lbs/ft)
22 GA 24 GA
2” Rail 10’/ea-100’/bdl .47 .39
4” Rail 10’/ea-100’/bdl .73 .61